



Dhanlaxmi Fabrics Ltd.



Regd. Office : Bhopar Village, Manpada Road, Dombivli (E), Thane-Dist- 421 204.
Tel : 95251-2870589, 95251-2870590 95251-2870591, 95251-2870592, Fax : 95251-2870545

E-mail : info@dfi.net.in, Website : www.dfi.net.in

CIN : L17120MH1992PLC068861

BSE Code : 521151

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2017

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2016 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations	1953.96	5509.69	2531.85
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	21.48	159.85	98.75
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	21.48	159.85	98.75
Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1.62)	(4.86)	(2.25)
Equity Share Capital	858.11	858.11	858.11
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of 10/- each)			
Basic :	0.27	1.92	1.18
Diluted :	0.27	1.92	1.18

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter & Nine months ended 31.12.2017 Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.dfi.net.in) 2. The above the results have been reviewed and recommend by the audit committee on 01st February, 2018 and approved by the board of directors in their meeting held on 01st February, 2018. The limited review of the financial results for the Quarter & Nine months ended 31.12.2017 has been carried out by the statutory auditors of the Company.

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2017

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2016 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations	2,177.05	5,890.42	3,053.79
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	24.56	175.85	115.78
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	24.56	175.85	115.78
Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1.62)	(4.86)	(2.25)
Equity Share Capital	858.11	858.11	858.11
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of 10/- each)			
Basic :	0.31	2.11	1.38
Diluted :	0.31	2.11	1.38

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter & Nine months ended 31.12.2017 Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.dfi.net.in) 2. The above the results have been reviewed and recommend by the audit committee on 01st February, 2018 and approved by the board of directors in their meeting held on 01st February, 2018. The limited review of the financial results for the Quarter & Nine months ended 31.12.2017 has been carried out by the statutory auditors of the Company.

For Dhanlaxmi Fabrics Ltd.

Vinod Jhavar

Managing Director

Place : Thane

Date : 01.02.2018

माजी

वार्ताहर

नागपूर, दि.१ - राज्याच
उपराजधानी असलेल्या नागपुरा
काँग्रेसमध्ये गटबाजीला ऊत आल
आहे. माजी खासदार विलास मुत्तेमवा
विरुद्ध माजी मंत्री सतीश चतुर्वेदी
माजी मंत्री नितीन राऊत यांच्यामधील
युद्ध वाढले असून एकमेकांच्या

alicon

Casting The Future

Sr. No. Particulars

1	Total Income From Operations
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And / Or Tax)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (After Exceptional And / Or Tax)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (After Exceptional And / Or Tax) (Comprising Profit / (Loss) From Operations And Other Comprehensive Income)
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) From Operations And Other Comprehensive Income)
6	Equity Share Capital
7	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 5/-)
	1) Basic
	2) Diluted
	(EPS is not annualised)

1	The Company operates only in India
2	The above results were reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors after Review of the financial results.
3	This statement has been prepared in accordance with the accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
4	The statement does not include the results of operations of the Company's subsidiaries.
5	Sales for the quarter ended 31.12.2017 are Rs. 1,17,77,05,000/- Net Revenue from Operations (Net)

Sr. No. Particulars

Net Revenue For Operations

6	Figures have been regrouped wherever necessary to conform to the format of the Schedule III of the Companies Act, 2013.
7	Reconciliation of Statement of Financial Position as at 31.12.2017

Sr. No. Particulars

(A)	Net profit as per Indian GAAP
(B)	Ind AS adjustment
1	Unwinding of interest expenses
2	Effect on borrowing cost pursuant to Ind AS
3	Actuarial gains/loss on employee benefit obligations
4	Effect of Forward contract and other derivatives
5	Deferred tax

MUTUALFUNDS

Sahi Hai



Haq, ek behtar zindagi ka.

NOTICE - DIVIDEND DECLARATION

UTI Balanced Fund

Name of the Plan	Quantum of Dividend	Record Date	Face Value (per unit)	NAV as on 31-01-18 (per unit)

